All information and specifications contained in this specsheet are subject to change due to engineer design,
errors and omissions. Illustrations and diagrams within this specsheet may vary from actual products.
©2014 Thomas & Betts Limited.
S a f e t y  Te c h n o l o g y
Type:
Catalog #:
Notes:
DL Series

©2014 Thomas & Betts Limited.
LED - DL Series
Catalog Ordering Number System
UNIPAK™ LED Driver Tank Optics & Mounting Options
LED Driver Tank + Optics and
Mountings + Options
(If necessary)
DL 0 10 E UN 0 TG C C2 E T I6
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
1 Fixture Series 9 Mounting Style
DL= Hazlux® 3 LED Series A2= 3/4” Cone-Top Pendant
A3= 1” Cone-Top Pendant
2 Fixture B2= 3/4” Wall Mount
0= Standard Fixture B3= 1” Wall Mount
C2= 3/4” Ceiling Mount
3 Fixture Lumen Output C3= 1” Ceiling Mount
05= 5,800 lumens, 45W HV1= Hazvertor™ Ring - Class I Div. 2, Zone 2
07= 7,100 lumens, 58W HV2= Hazvertor™ Ring - Class II Div. 1, Div. 2
10= 10,100 lumens, 88W L4= 1-1/4” Straight Stanchion
15= 15,600 lumens, 122W L5= 1-1/2” Straight Stanchion
17= 17,800 lumens, 131W S4= 1-1/4” 25° Angle Stanchion
20= 20,400 lumens, 166W S5= 1-1/2” 25° Angle Stanchion
Blank= No Mounting (to replace existing fixture)
4 Driver Circuit
E= Electronic LED driver 10 UNIPAK™ Options
E= UNIPAK™ with LED light source
5 Voltage / Frequency
UN= �Universal 120 to 277VAC 50/60Hz
(Voltage includes 208V, 220V, 240V etc.) 11 Special Options
UN2= �Universal 347/480VAC 50/60Hz T= �HazCote® Custom Anti-corosion Coating (Consult factory)
(Not available for DL017 and DL020) G= Grey colour option
6 LED Driver Housing Style 12 Light Distribution Options
0= Standard Housing I3= Interior Reflector 35° Beam Angle*
S= �Standard Housing with stainless-steel insert I4= Interior Reflector 45° Beam Angle*
I6= Interior Reflector 65° Beam Angle*
7 Optical Assembly (*)= DL005, DL007, DL010 only
TG= Thermal Shock-Resistant Glass Globe
R1= Type I Glass Refractor Globe
R3= Type III Glass Refractor Globe
R5= Type V Glass Refractor Globe
8 Guard Option
Blank= No Guard
C= Cast Aluminum Guard
L= Polymeric Guard
Dimentions – Standard Housing with Globe and Guard
Wall Mount